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Year Surname Name School Award Title Email
2016 Chalmers Samuel SSH ECR Award The physiological and performance basis for within-game cooling periods. C.Chiu@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Conti Janet SSAP Women's Fellowship Narratives of Anorexia Nervosa L.Cubeddu@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Dagistanli Selda SSAP Women's Fellowship
Abusing Gender Equity? Moving Beyond the Male-‐centric Paradigms of the 2014
Review into the Treatment of Women in the Australian Defence Force (ADF) S.Dagistanli@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Dayal Manisha SSH Women's Fellowship
From bones in the bush to 30 models in the lab: how using 30 casts of the pubic symphysis 
is used to estimate the age-at-death from skeletal remains for forensic purposes M.Dayal@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Derry Chris SSH ECR Award
Improving the safety of wastewater recycling in agriculture through the identification of 
risk factors and control strategies for harmful algal blooms (HABs): a pilot study. C.Derry@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Dobia Brenda SOE Women's Fellowship
Playing our part: Building community engagement and sharing capacity for implementing 
resilience and violence prevention programs in schools. B.Dobia@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Dune Tinashe SSH Women's Fellowship
Addressing cross-cultural and cross-generational constructions of sexuality to strengthen 
multicultural social cohesion T.Dune@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Elmir Rakime SNM ECR Award

Women's experiences of pregnancy, birth and the perinatal period following an eating 
disorder. 

R.Elmir@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Evans Susan SSAP ECR Award
Applying the capabilities approach in Australian human service settings that work to 
promote and evaluate client wellbeing s.evans@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Fagan Kate SHCA Women's Fellowship WSU Poetry and Poetics Project K.Fagan@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Foster Jann SNM Women's Fellowship Feeding transition in preterm infants: Unravelling the mystery: The Travel Study j.foster@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 George Emma SSH ECR Award Improving the health and wellbeing of male football fans in Greater Western Sydney e.george@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Green Hayley SSH Women's Fellowship
Multidisciplinary methods of determining time since death in a temperate Australian
environment H.Green@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Gregory Sheree SOB Women's Fellowship
Barriers to Women's Employment Participation in the Cultural Industries: a case studyof 
gender equity poloicy and practice in the film and television industry. s.gregory@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Gyengesi Erika SOM Women's Fellowship
Chronic neuroinflammation affects cognitive function and dendritic arborisation patterns 
and spine numbers of aging mice E.Gyengesi@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Hendery Rachel SHCA Women's Fellowship Mapping currents of change and exchange in the Pacific R.Hendery@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Henshaw Fran SSH Women's Fellowship Hyperbaric Oxygen Therapy – Treatment Effects on Soft Tissues (HOTTEST) F.Henshaw@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Jamison Anne SHCA Women's Fellowship In Retrospect: colonial women’s writing in Ireland and Australia A.Jamison@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Kalashnikova Marina MARCS Women's Fellowship
Is learning two languages the same as learning one?  Development of word-learning 
strategies in moNolingual and bilingual infants M.Kalashnikova@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Koukoutsis Helen SHCA Career Interruption Career Interruption H.Koukoutsis@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Lean Garth SSAP ECR Award The Transformative Experiences of Working Holiday Makers in Australia: A Pilot-Study G.Lean@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Leslie Lana SSAP ECR Award Aboriginal experiences of the 1965 Freedom Ride: Pilot Study L.Leslie@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Liu Liquan SSAP ECR Award The nature of pitch perception in infancy L.Liu@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Manaf Zaharah SOB Women's Fellowship
Sustainability Best Practice Among Listed Property Companies in Australia and 
Internationally Z.Manaf@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Milani Milad SHCA ECR Award Sufism:religious pluralism and the alternative narrative in Islam M.Milani@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Moore Alison SHCA Women's Fellowship Transcending the Science-Humanities Divide Alison.Moore@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Ogunsiji Olayide SNM Women's Fellowship Parenting experiences of refugee mothers and fathers in New South Wales, Australia. O.Ogunsiji@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Palangi Amin SHCA ECR Award Walking with Martyrs A.Palangi@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Picken Felicity SSAP Women's Fellowship Encountering the Other: Public aquaria in Australia f.picken@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Psaila Kim SNM ECR Award
Continuity of care (CoC) for families whose infants require admission to neonatal intensive 
care (NICU) for a congenital aNomaly: perceptions of families and health professionals. kim.psaila@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Robbins Rachel SSAP Career Interruption Career Interruption R.Robbins@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Roelvink Gerda SSAP Career Interruption Interview Transcription and Accommodation g.roelvink@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Salter Michael SSAP ECR Award Lived experiences and professional accounts of multi-perpetrator stalking and violence Michael.Salter@westernsydney.edu.au
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2016 Short Alison SHCA ECR Award carry forward A.Short@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Smith Sheree SNM Career Interruption Home Quarantien for people with proven Influenza (Home QI) S.Smith@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Steel Kylie SSH Women's Fellowship CHAINS K.Steel@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Tam Vivian SCEM Career Interruption Carbon-Conditioned Recycled Aggregate for Concrete Production v.tam@westernsydney.edu.au
2016 Taylor Chloe SSH Career Interruption RA Support for existing project C.Taylor@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Ullman Jacqueline SOE Women's Fellowship
Exploring Inclusivity: Teachers' and school leaders' framing of LGBT - inclusive practices 
and working with(in) policies and community J.Ullman@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Umbers Kate SSH ECR Award
Prey that frighten their predators: defensive display in a brightly coloured Australian
alpine katydid. K.Umbers@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 VeljaNova Irena SSAP ECR Award
From White Australia to Transhuman Australia: Exploring the Discriminatory Aspect of the 
Health Requirements for Immigration in Australia I.Veljanova@westernsydney.edu.au

2016 Ward Kumara SOE Women's Fellowship
International Arts Based Pedagogies and Experiential Nature Education
3b Key K.Ward@westernsydney.edu.au
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